
911 BASS ANGLER’S 2015 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE  

 

Date Day Body of Water Start/Finish Limits 

Mar 7, 2015 Saturday Manor Lake* 7am-1pm 4 fish limit 
(combined) 
15” min 

Mar 22, 2015 Sunday Manor Lake* 7am-1pm 4 fish limit 
(combined) 
15” min 

Apr 4, 2015 Saturday Van Sciver  
Sailboat Ramp 

6:30am-12pm 4 fish limit 
(combined)  
15” minimum 

Jun 13, 2015 Saturday ANY LAKE 
 
- Van Sciver  
- Manor  
- Morrisville  
 
Weigh-in at 
Sailboat Cove 
Van Sciver** 

5:30am-12pm 5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Jun 27, 2015 Saturday Manor Lake 5:30am-12pm 5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Jul 11, 2015 Saturday Van Sciver 
Motorboat 
Ramp 

5:30am-1:30pm MEGA 
BUCKS 
FORMAT 
5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum  

Jul 25, 2015 Saturday Van Sciver  
Sailboat Ramp 

5:30am-12pm 5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Aug 8, 2015 Saturday Van Sciver 
Sailboat Ramp 

3pm-9pm 5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 



911 BASS ANGLER’S 2015 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE  

 

Date Day Body of Water Start/Finish Limits 

Aug 22, 2015 Saturday Manor Lake 
(non-points)*** 

5:30am-12pm Ultimate 
Match Format 
5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Sept 19, 2015 Saturday Manor Lake 6:30am-1pm Classic Day 1 
5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Sept 20 2015 Sunday Van Sciver 
Sailboat Ramp 

6:30am-1pm Classic Day 2 
5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

Oct 3, 2015 Saturday Morrisville Lake 7am-1pm 1 BIG FISH 
12” minimum 

Oct 31, 2015 Saturday Van Sciver  
Sailboat Ramp 

7am-1pm 5 fish limit 
(combined) 
12” minimum 

 
 
 
* Both of the 911 Bass Angler’s March tournaments will be held 

contingent upon favorable weather conditions. 
 
** The Weigh-in for the June 13th 2015, “Any Lake Tournament”, will 
be held at Sailboat Cove in Van Sciver Lake. 
 
*** The August 22, 2015 tournament is a non-points tournament. 


